Overview:
The Product provides customer with the most cost-effective solution for transmission of 2 channel uncompressed digital video, 1
reversed stereo audio and 1 reversed RS232/RS422/RS485 data over one single fiber cable. It is an easy installation and
adjustment free device while providing high quality, real-time video. The product may also be maintained by our future product,
FHC-6000M, a Network Management System.
Applications for this product include CCTV, video surveillance, homeland security, ITS and etc.
Features:
• Transport 2 channel digitized, high quality, uncompressed video

Humidity: 0-95% Non-Condensing
Typical Application
Order Information
Fiber Type Video
Transmitter
Video Receiver Range Comment
Multimode
(62.5/125µm)
FHC-6200T FHC-6200R 4Km video only
FHC-6200Tad FHC-6200RAD 3Km
Single Mode
(09/125µm)
FHC-6200T FHC-6200R 120Km video only
FHC-6200Tad FHC6200RAD 40Km
FHC-6200Tad FHC-6200TAD 80Km
CWDM FHC-6200T-W FHC6200R-W rrmKm video only
FHC-6200T-
Wad
FHC-6200R-
WAD rrKm